Compact operator terminals
5,7" FSTN-Display.
IndraControl VCP 20
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Compact operator terminals
5,7" FSTN-Display.  n  IndraControl VCP 20
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-02-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes

IndraControl V
14,5 cm (5,7")
Ordering information
Type code Description Part number:
VCP20.2DUN-003-NN-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 20 R911311501
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
5Electric Drives and Controls | Bosch Rexroth AG
Compact operator terminals
5,7" FSTN-Display.  n  IndraControl VCP 20
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF version, status 2014-02-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, subject to changes
Type code Description Part number:
VCP20.2DUN-003-SR-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 20 with serial interfaces R911311502
VCP20.2DUN-003-PB-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 20 with PROFIBUS DP-Slave R911311503
Type code Description Part number:
VCP25.2DVN-003-NN-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 25 R911311505
VCP25.2DVN-003-SR-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 25 with serial interfaces R911311506
VCP25.2DVN-003-PB-NN-PW IndraControl VCP 25 with PROFIBUS DP-Slave R911311507
Accessories
Type code Description Part number:
VAS04.1-001-002-NN Battery-Kit R911316662
Documentation
Type code Description Part number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*20.2***-PR02-EN-P IndraControl VCP 20 R911310381
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*20.2***-PR02-DE-P IndraControl VCP 20 R911310380
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*25.2***-PR02-DE-P IndraControl VCP 25 R911310382
DOK-SUPPL*-VCP*25.2***-PR02-EN-P IndraControl VCP 25 R911310386
www.brberg.ru brberg@ya.ru Тел. (499) 703-31-61
Local contact information can be found at:
Bosch Rexroth AG